
Red Ball (Ages 5 – 8 years)
1 hour lessons $34.50 per lesson 

Orange Ball (Ages 8 – 10 years)
1 hour lessons
$37.00 per lesson 

Green Ball (Ages 9+ years)
1 hour lessons $37.00 per lesson 

Green Ball 2 (Ages 9+ years)
1.5 hour lessons $44.00 per lesson 

Yellow Ball (Ages 11 + years)
1.5 hour lessons $46.00 per
lesson 

Launch Pad (Ages 3 – 5 years)
30 minute lessons $27.50 per
lesson
Saturday

Private Lessons
30, 45 or 60 minute lessons
Available by appointment

Free Trial Lesson available for
new students

Sibling & Family Discounts

Active Kids Provider

Lessons available 7 days a 
week year round 

Free bus service from local 
schools

Junior
Program

View timetable overleaf or book online at
chatswoodtennis.com.au



Junior Program

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat
10.00am 

Sun

Private
lessons

FREE BUS SERVICE
A complimentary bus pick up service is offered on weekday afternoons from the following schools for afternoon
lessons. All pick ups are immediately at the end of school. Minimum numbers are required.

Launch
(30 mins)

Red
(60 mins)
Orange

(60 mins)

Green 2
(90 mins)

Yellow
(90 mins)

Green 
(60 mins)

3.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

3.30pm

3.30pm

3.30pm

3.30pm 

3.30pm
4.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

3.30pm 

3.30pm

Availableby appointment

3.30pm 

3.30pm

3.30pm

8.00am
9.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.00am
10.30am (Squad)4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

4.30pm
5.30pm (Squad) 4.30pm

4.30pm

RETURN SERVICE
A return service is also available to Chatswood Public School (Centennial Ave Bus Stop) on the following days and times. 

Chatswood Public School Monday – Friday
Our Lady of Dolours Catholic Primary
School Monday, Thursday, Friday 
St Michael's Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

Highfield Prep School
Tuesday 
Lane Cove Public School
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
North Sydney Demonstration
Monday, Wednesday

Lindfield Learning
Village Tuesday,
Wednesday 

Monday, Wednesday and Friday 4.45pm and 5.45pm

A return service is also available to Lane Cove Public School and St Michaels on the following days and times. 
As per the above bus service days 5.00pm

Commencing Monday July 2024

11.00am 11.30am


