

Junior Program

Launch Pad (Ages 3 – 5 years) 30 minute lessons \$27.50 per lesson Saturday

Red Ball (Ages 5 – 8 years) 1 hour lessons \$34.50 per lesson

Orange Ball (Ages 8 – 10 years) 1 hour lessons \$37.00 per lesson

Green Ball (Ages 9+ years) 1 hour lessons \$37.00 per lesson

Green Ball 2 (Ages 9+ years) 1.5 hour lessons \$44.00 per lesson

Yellow Ball (Ages 11 + years) 1.5 hour lessons \$46.00 per lesson **S**



Free Trial Lesson available for new students

Sibling & Family Discounts

Active Kids Provider

Lessons available 7 days a week year round

Free bus service from local schools

Private Lessons 30, 45 or 60 minute lessons Available by appointment



View timetable overleaf or book online at chatswoodtennis.com.au







Commencing Monday July 2024

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Launch (30 mins)		11.00am	11.30am			10.00am	
Red (60 mins)	3.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm	8.00am 9.00am	
Orange (60 mins)	3.30pm 4.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm 4.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm	8.00am	
Green (60 mins)	4.30pm	3.30pm	3.30pm 4.30pm		3.30pm	9.00am	
Green 2 (90 mins)		4.30pm		4.30pm	4.30pm		
Yellow (90 mins)	4.30pm	4.30pm	4.30pm	4.30pm 5.30pm (Squad)	4.30pm	9.00am 10.30am (Squad)	
Private lessons	Availableby appointment						
EREE BUIS SERVICE							

FREE BUS SERVICE

A complimentary bus pick up service is offered on weekday afternoons from the following schools for afternoon lessons. All pick ups are immediately at the end of school. Minimum numbers are required.

Chatswood Public School Monday – Friday Our Lady of Dolours Catholic Primary School Monday, Thursday, Friday St Michael's Tuesday, Thursday, Friday Highfield Prep School Tuesday Lane Cove Public School Tuesday, Thursday, Friday North Sydney Demonstration Monday, Wednesday Lindfield Learning Village Tuesday, Wednesday

RETURN SERVICE

A return service is also available to Chatswood Public School (Centennial Ave Bus Stop) on the following days and times. Monday, Wednesday and Friday 4.45pm and 5.45pm

A return service is also available to Lane Cove Public School and St Michaels on the following days and times. As per the above bus service days 5.00pm

